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
cameras (some follow you when you move). There is an audible alarm inside the property.
The pole barn appears to still be occupied on a part-time basis and likely has a bunkhouse
in it ... we can hear a radio playing. You would do well to limit your visit to this property to
a curbside view or very quick walkaround, as this property is clearly being watched by
someone. Additional Disclosures: 21; 41; 6 (see key for full text)

(2 of 7) Parcel ID: 010-018-029-00; Legal Description: SEC 18 T32N R27W SE 1/4 OF SE
1/4. 40 A.

(3 of 7)Parcel ID: 010-019-001-00; Legal Description: SEC 19 T32N R27W NE 1/4 OF
NE 1/4. 40 A.

(4 of 7) Parcel ID: 010-019-002-00; Legal Description: SEC 19 T32N R27W N 1/2 OF NW
1/4 OF NE 1/4. 20 A.

(5 of 7)Parcel ID: 010-019-010-00; Legal Description: SEC 19 T32N R27W SE 1/4 OF
NE 1/4. 40 A.

(6 of 7) Parcel ID: 010-020-004-00; Legal Description: SEC 20 T32N R27W N 1/2 OF NW
1/4. 80 A.

(7 of 7) Parcel ID: 010-020-005-00; Legal Description: SEC 20 T32N R27W S 1/2 OF NW
1/4. 80 A.
Summer Tax Due: $2,400.04

N 1284 R-3 DR
MENOMINEE;

N 1284 R-3 DR
MENOMINEE;

N 1284 R-3 DR
MENOMINEE;

1284 R-3 DR
MENOMINEE;

N 1284 R-3 DR
MENOMINEE;

N 1284 R-3 DR
MENOMINEE;

N 1284 R-3 DR
MENOMINEE

$17,325.03

4707

Parcel ID: 011-083-014-00; Legal Description: SEC 33 T39N R27W THT PRT OF SE 1/4
OF NW 1/4 LNG SW OF HWY US-2 EXC; FOR PRT 30' IN WIDTH COM AT CTR 1/4 COR OF
SEC 33; TH S 88 DEG 27 MIN 20 SEC W 474.76' TO POB OF CTRLN; TH N 8 DEG 24 MIN 38
SEC E 25.36' TO STRLY ROW OF US 2 & PT OF ENDING OF CTRLN. Comments: A roughly
3-acre parcel is on the outside of a curve along US-2, east of Waucedah. Irregular in shape.
Has a gated drive. Older wood frame cabin here was well secured. Appears to have a roof
in generally good overall condition. Partial basement with exterior entrance. There is some
personal property still here. Some debris in the yard and outbuildings. Additional
Disclosures: 21; 33 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $145.19

W-6333 US 2

$2,201.39




Ontonagon

Lot #

Lot Information

Address

Min. Bid

5500

Parcel ID: 01 505 007 00; Legal Description: S 33' OF LOT 7 BLK 5 OF VILLAGE OF
BERGLAND. Comments: Older two-story wood frame home in Bergland village, at the
north end of Lake Gogebic. Roof is old and leaky. Wooden pier footing foundation system
is decaying, creating sags and weaves. There is a one addition to the rear that contains
the bathroom and a shed, which is collapsing into the crawlspace due to the decay of the
footings. If removed, the forward section of the house may have some potential. Last
occupancy appears to be about 1997. Two bedrooms up. Additional Disclosures: 5; 34;
21; 32 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $170.44

103 MAPLE ST
BERGLAND
TOWNSHIP

$877.24

5501

Parcel ID: 03 600 015 00; Legal Description: LOT 15 PLAT OF EVERGREEN ACRES.
Comments: With a little bit of work, this one could be decent. Doublewide on a block
foundation in the extremely quiet community of White Pine. The roof is tarped, but we did
not see any severe leaks or substantial damage inside other than some localized spots.
Three bedrooms and a bath. Aluminum siding for low maintenance. There are a couple of
campers in the yard that we do not have title to, and they are not ours to sell or give to
you. This is a community that was created rapidly in the heyday of the Silver City mine
(across the street), and it faded just as quickly when that closed. 3 bedrooms and a bath.
Very recently (maybe "still') occupied. The doors were wide open when we were there.
Occupied by a kitty. Additional Disclosures: 21; 6 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $249.95

1006 GREENWOOD
CIR CARP LAKE
TOWNSHIP

$3,639.00

5502

Parcel ID: 04 326 017 00; Legal Description: SEC 26 T51N R38W W 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF
SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 LNG N OF GREENLAND TWP CEMETERY EXC HWY R/W. 4.78 A.
Comments: 4.78 acre parcel with about 350' feet of frontage on the east side of the
Ontonagon-Greenland Road. Average depth about 600 feet. Irregular in shape. Topo maps
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